effective January 1, 2026, and integrating the new fee amount into the City’s Schedule of 

Fees and Charges; and  

3. Establishing the appropriation for 2026 Rental Registration and Rent Stabilization Program 

revenue and expenditures in the amount of one million one hundred twenty-eight thousand 

eight hundred fifty-one dollars ($1,128,851). 

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY:  

The Community Development Department began implementation of the Residential Rental 

Registration and Rent Stabilization Program (Program) on January 1, 2025.  To continue Program 

implementation in 2026, City Council action is needed to establish updated Program registration